
Subject Course Title MarkCred Cmp
Seaside High School

2013 09T1Yr: Grade:Term:
English 9ALA F 0.00
Algebra 1 AMA C 0.50
Strength & ConditioningPE B 0.50
Freshman Wellness A-PEPE B 0.25
Freshman Wellness AHL B 0.25
Into to BusinessEL D 0.50

Cred Cmp: GPA:2.00 1.80
Seaside High School

2013 09T2Yr: Grade:Term:
Alg 1 BMA F 0.00
Physical Science APS B 0.50
Art ExplorationFA B 0.50
Freshman Wellness PEPE C 0.25
Freshman Wellness B-HealthHL C 0.25
Study SkillsEL P 0.50
Woods-BasicEL B 0.50

Cred Cmp: GPA:2.50 2.20
Seaside High School

2013 09T3Yr: Grade:Term:
English 1 BLA B 0.50
CR Algebra 1 BMA P 0.50
Physical Science 1BPS A 0.50
Team & Lifetime SportsEL B 0.50
CivicsEL C 0.50

Cred Cmp: GPA:2.50 3.00
Seaside High School

2014 10T1Yr: Grade:Term:
Geometry AMA D 0.50
Biology ABI C 0.50
America/World 10 AGS C 0.50
Clay ArtFA B 0.50
Strength & ConditioningEL C 0.50

Cred Cmp: GPA:2.50 2.00

Geometry BMA F 0.00
America/World 10BGS D 0.50
Construction BEL A 0.50
Woods 1EL C 0.50

Cred Cmp: GPA:2.00 1.80

Biology BBI F 0.00
Teacher AideEL P 0.50
Teacher AideEL P 0.50
Construction CEL B 0.50

Cred Cmp: GPA:1.50 1.00

1.00 0.00 1.00Computer Science
0.50 0.00 0.50Economics
6.50 5.50 1.00Electives
2.00 1.00 1.00Fine Arts
1.00 1.00Global Studies
0.50 0.00 0.50Government
1.00 0.50 0.50Health (HL)
4.00 1.00 3.00Language Arts
3.00 1.50 1.50Math
1.00 1.00Physical Education
1.00 1.00Physical Science
1.00 0.00 1.00Science Elective
1.00 0.00 1.00US History
0.50 0.00 0.50Work Force Prep

 TOTALS 12.0013.0025.00

Essential Skills Writing Not Taken

Essential Skills Math Not Taken

Subject Course Title MarkCred Cmp
Seaside High School

2014 10T2Yr: Grade:Term:
English 10ALA C 0.50

Seaside High School
2014 10T3Yr: Grade:Term:

English 10BLA F 0.00

Subject Area NeededComplReq'd
Graduation Requirements  -  Credit Summary

1.00 0.50 0.50Biology

ResultTest Name
Graduation Requirements - Test History

Essential Skills Reading Not Taken

Signature
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08/20/2015

Male11
GenderGrade

280627
Perm ID

Home Address

Student Name

187 NW Cedar Ct
Warrenton, OR 97146

503-739-604605/17/1999
Date Of Birth Phone

Johnson, Ethan T.
Warrenton High School

Warrenton-Hammond School District
Warrenton High School

http://www.whsd.k12.or.us

High School

503-861-2997
Fax

503-861-3317
Phone

School Address
1700 SE Main
Warrenton, OR 97146

August 20, 2015

Class of 2017

Class Rank

Enter Date
09/08/2015

Weighted

Weighted CH GPA 2.00

GPA SUMMARY

Ranked By
Weighted

Graduation Date


